
Finishing

  Odorless
  No overlap
  Easy to apply and wipe well
  Water clean up
  Low VOC
  Coverage : up to 125 sq.ft. (11,5 m²)/liter
  11 colors available
  The colors can be mixed together for custom colors

Water based Stain 
for floors and interior wood finishing

Size 

Coverage

Product code : Eclipse 

Product code : Cocoa

Product code : Walnut

Product code : Pecan

Product code : Tan

Product code : Nature

Product code : Arctic

Product code : Sandstone

Product code : Myst

Product code : Ruby

Product code : Charcoal

Quantity / Case

Weight / Case

940 mL

125 sq.ft.  (11,5 m²)/liter

A-710010

A-710020

A-710030

A-710040

A-710050

A-710060

A-710070

A-710080

A-710090

A-710100

A-710120

6 units

15 lbs (6,8 kg)

UPC code : 779776001992

UPC code : 779776002005

UPC code : 779776005723

UPC code : 779776000070

UPC code : 779776000780

UPC code : 779776000797

UPC code : 779776000803

UPC code : 779776000810

UPC code : 779776000827

UPC code : 779776001039

UPC code : 779776006409

ECLIPSE

NATURE

ARCTIC

SANDSTONE

MYST

RUBYCOCOA

WALNUT

PECAN

TAN

* Stain colors are shown for illustrative purposes  
   only, the final result may not match exactly.

CHARCOAL


