

Water based Stain for floors and interior wood finishing

- Odorless
- No overlap
- Easy to apply and wipe well
- Water clean up
- Low VOC
- Coverage: up to 125 sq.ft. (11,5 m²)/liter
- 11 colors available
- The colors can be mixed together for custom colors





* Stain colors are shown for illustrative purposes only, the final result may not match exactly.

RUBY



CHARCOAL

Size	940 mL	
Coverage	125 sq.ft. (11,5 m²)/liter	
Product code: Eclipse	A-710010	UPC code: 779776001992
Product code: Cocoa	A-710020	UPC code: 779776002005
Product code: Walnut	A-710030	UPC code: 779776005723
Product code: Pecan	A-710040	UPC code: 779776000070
Product code: Tan	A-710050	UPC code: 779776000780
Product code: Nature	A-710060	UPC code: 779776000797
Product code: Arctic	A-710070	UPC code: 779776000803
Product code: Sandstone	A-710080	UPC code: 779776000810
Product code: Myst	A-710090	UPC code: 779776000827
Product code: Ruby	A-710100	UPC code: 779776001039
Product code: Charcoal	A-710120	UPC code: 779776006409
Quantity / Case	6 units	
Weight / Case	15 lbs (6,8 kg)	